
WEEKLY RATE
LODGES CABINS

DOG TROT KATY LEE SALT BOX EAGLES COVE SOUTH LINE COOK’S GEORGE’S

SPRING 04/01/26 - 05/21/26 $2,730 $2,730 $2,730 $2,730 $1,320 $1,750 $1,750

SUMMER 05/22/26 - 09/08/26 $4,160 $4,160 $4,160 $4,160 $1,790 $2,390 $2,390

FALL 09/09/26 - 10/31/26 $2,730 $2,730 $2,730 $2,730 $1,320 $1,750 $1,750

WINTER 12/16/26 - 03/01/27 $2,170 $2,170 $2,170 $2,170 --- --- ---

** CHECK-IN TIME 6PM, CHECK-OUT TIME 10AM (UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED) **

PONTOON BOAT, GOLF CART & BOAT MOTOR RENTALS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. 
PLEASE CALL 833-395-9599 FOR MORE INFORMATION.

EXCLUSIVE HUNTS FOR INFO ON OUR EXCLUSIVE NOVEMBER/DECEMBER HUNTS,  
PLEASE VISIT WWW.WILDERNESS.COM/RECREATION#HUNTING

WILDERNESS RANCH - 2026 RATE SCHEDULE
Phone: (833) 395-9599 | Email: info@wilderness.com | Website: www.wilderness.com

Fees do not include 6% Michigan Use Tax. Prices are subject to change.

NIGHTLY RATE
LODGES CABINS

DOG TROT KATY LEE SALT BOX EAGLES COVE SOUTH LINE COOK’S GEORGE’S

SPRING 04/01/26 - 05/21/26 $500 $500 $500 $500 $300 $390 $390

SUMMER 05/22/26 - 09/08/26 --- --- --- --- $330 $425 $425

FALL 09/09/26 - 10/31/26 $700 $700 $700 $700 $270 $350 $350

WINTER 12/16/26 - 03/01/27 $500 $500 $500 $500 --- $350 $350

** LODGES: SUMMER (1) WEEK MINIMUM, FALL-SPRING (3) NIGHT MINIMUM • CABINS: (3) NIGHT MINIMUM **


